ADL Embedded Solutions GmbH, Eiserfelder Straße 316 D-57080 Siegen,                       ADL Embedded Solutions Inc.,  4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101
Germany  P. +49 (0) 271 250 810 0  F. +49 (0) 271 250 810 20                                   San Diego, CA 92117-4345  P. +1 858 490-0597  F. +1 858 490-0599
e-mail:  sales@adl-europe.com; web:  www.adl-europe.com                                                                   e-mail:  sales@adl-usa.com; web:  www.adl-usa.com
                                                                PC/104 - Plus
Data subject to change without notice
Embedded Solutions
ADL855PC - Pentium® M / Celeron® M CPU 0.6GHz - 1.8GHz
Features

at 1.4GHz processors will undergo normal last time buy process
when EOL is announced by Intel.
Ordering Information
Item Codes  Part#  Description
ADL855PC-600C-G5 292243 0.6 GHz, 512k L2 cache, PC/104+ CPU
ADL855PC-373C-G5 292248 1.0 GHz, 512k L2 cache, PC/104+ CPU
ADL855PC-370-G5 292249 1.5Ghz, 1024k L2 cache, PC/104+ CPU
ADL855PC-738-G5 292246 1.4 GHz, 2048k L2 cache, PC/104+ CPU
ADL855PC-745-G5 292245 1.8 GHz, 2048k L2 cache, PC/104+ CPU
Additional options are available, please contact our sales department.
SoDIMM200 SDRAM Memory
DDR-DRAM128-3 994715 128MB DDR 333MHz STD TEMP
DDR-DRAM256-3 994825 256MB DDR 333MHz STD TEMP
DDR-DRAM512-3 994925 512MB DDR 333MHz STD TEMP
DDR-DRAM1024-3 994025 1024MB DDR 333MHz STD TEMP
DDR-DRAM512-3EX 994928 512MB DDR 333MHz  -40°C - +85°C
DDR-DRAM1024-3EX 994028 1024MD DDR 333MHz  -40°C - +85°C
DDR-ECC512 TBD 512MB ECC DDR 333MHz STD TEMP
DDR-ECC1024 TBD 1024MB ECC DDR 333MHz STD TEMP
DDR-ECC512-EX 995928 512MB ECC DDR 333MHz  -40°C - +85°C
DDR-ECC1024-EX 995026 1024MB ECC DDR 333MHz  -40°C - +85°C
Thermal Solutions
ADLTS2HSS 292054 2 piece Heat-Sink Thermal Solution
ADLTSHSS-Fan 293057 Companion fan for ADLTS2HSS
ADLTS2Pipe 293054 2 Heat-Pipe Thermal Solution